CLC Series Liquid Level Controllers
Overview
The ProSense CLC Series Liquid Level Controllers detect and control
levels of conductive liquids (tap water, seawater, sewage, chemical
solutions, coffee, ice cream, etc.) in dual probe pump up or pump
down applications. The conductive properties of the liquid complete
a circuit between a probe and common when the liquid comes in
contact with both. These relays compare the value of the measured

www.automationdirect.com Level Sensors tULS-43
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com1-800-633-0405
CLC Liquid Level Controller Accessories
Model Description Pcs/
Pkg
Weight
(lbs) Price Drawing
Link
70169-D Macromatic relay socket, 8-pin, 35mm DIN rail or panel mount.
For use with ProSense octal relays. 1 3.8 $5.50 PDF
GWR-P240 ProSense level sensing probe, 240mm length, stainless steel. For use with GWR-1600-C and
GWR-1600-P guided wave radar level sensors and CLC Series Liquid Level Controllers 1 0.7 $17.00 PDF
GWR-P450 ProSense level sensing probe, 450mm length, stainless steel. For use with GWR-1600-C and
GWR-1600-P guided wave radar level sensors and CLC Series Liquid Level Controllers 1 0.9 $18.50 PDF
GWR-P700 ProSense level sensing probe, 700mm length, stainless steel. For use with GWR-1600-C and
GWR-1600-P guided wave radar level sensors and CLC Series Liquid Level Controllers 1 1.3 $23.50 PDF
GWR-P1000 ProSense level sensing probe, 1000mm length, stainless steel. For use with GWR-1600-C
and GWR-1600-P guided wave radar level sensors and CLC Series Liquid Level Controllers 1 1.5 $34.00 PDF
GWR-P1200 ProSense level sensing probe, 1200mm length, stainless steel. For use with GWR-1600-C
and GWR-1600-P guided wave radar level sensors and CLC Series Liquid Level Controllers 1 1.9 $44.00 PDF
GWR-P1600 ProSense level sensing probe, 1600mm length, stainless steel. For use with GWR-1600-C
and GWR-1600-P guided wave radar level sensors and CLC Series Liquid Level Controllers 1 2.3 $51.00 PDF
CLC-ACC1 ProSense electrical connector, for use with ProSense GWR level sensing probes. 5 0.1 $4.25 N/A
BSPBX-12-W Bimed cable gland, 1/2in NPT thread type, polyamide, light gray, accepts 6 to 12mm diameter
cable, IP68. Package of 5. Mounting hardware included. 5 0.2 $7.00 PDF